
 

ATTENDANCE and MINUTES 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 24-DES-RFP-291   DATE:  OCTOBER 19, 2023 
 
BID/RFP TITLE: MASTER TRANSPORTATION PLANNING 
 
 
 

Name Email Firm 
Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us Arlington County Government 
Kristin Calkins kcalkins@arlingtonva.us Arlington County Government 
Kellie Brown Kebrown@arlingtonva.us Arlington County Government 
Pierre Holloman pholloman@arlingtonva.us Arlington County Government 
Leach, Dennis Dennis.Leach@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. 
Felice B. Brychta felice.brychta@goroveslade.com  
Murphy, Erin erin.murphy@kimley-horn.com Kimley Horn 
Eric Womeldorff E.Womeldorff@fehrandpeers.com Fehr & Peer 
Lever, Ian ian.lever@accenture.com Accenture 
Grant, Michael Michael.Grant@icf.com ICF 
Addamo, Nick Nick.Addamo@kimley-hornDC.com Kimley Horn 
Sweeney, Daniel d.sweeney@accenture.com Accenture 
Gabriela Atkinson gabriela.atkinson@neonichestrategies.com NeoNiche Strategies 
Sushant Upadhyaya sushant.upadhyaya@kaveree.com Kaveree, Inc. 
Holly Chase holly.chase@samschwartz.com Sam Schwartz 
Samba, David david.samba@kimley-horn.com Kimley Horn 
Christopher Forinash CForinash@nelsonnygaard.com Nelson\Nygaard 
Ricky Angueria ricky@jarrettwalker.com  
Burns, Lisa M. lisa.m.burns@accenture.com Accenture 
Leanne Doran Leanne.Doran@kci.com  
Stephanie Mace SMace@avid-core.com Avid Core 
Perry, Thomas Thomas.Perry@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. 
Dan Goldfarb dgoldfarb@atcsplc.com ATCS 
Jennifer Koch jenniferk@rhiplaces.com Rhodeside-Harwell (RHI) 
Darshit Joshi djoshi@acentech.com Acentech, Inc. 
Freer, Walker Walker.Freer@icf.com ICF 
Ginny Finley ginny.finley@kaveree.com Kaveree, Inc. 
Emily Reichard emily.reichard@kineticmetrics.com Kinetic Metrics, LLC 
Dalia Leven DLeven@Camsys.com  



Amna Yasar a.yasar@neonichestrategies.com NeoNiche Strategies 
Corinne Pasley cpasley@atcsplc.com ATCS, PLC 
Allison Bullock abullock1@arlingtonva.us Arlington County Government 
mike perrotta   
Christen Fairley cnf@goroveslade.com  
Brian Laverty Brian.Laverty@meadhunt.com  

 
 
 
Minutes 

1. Introductions:  
 

2. Disclosure: Oral representations made at the pre-proposal conference are not binding upon the 
County. 
 

3. SCC Registration required for award.  
 

4. Any questions asked today, please submit to Vendor Registry by the question deadline for a 
formal response from the County. 
 

5. All Communications during the process must go through the Purchasing Office 
 

6. Important Dates: 
 

RFP No. 24-DES-RFP-291 – TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
RFP ISSUANCE      SEPTEMBER 29, 2023 
OPTIONAL PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE (virtual) OCTOBER 19, 2023 at 11:00 a.m. 
QUESTION DEADLINE     OCTOBER 30, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. 
ADDENDUM ISSUANCE (if applicable)   NOVEMBER 3, 2023 
PROPOSALS DUE     NOVEMBER 17, 2023 at 3:00 p.m. 
CONTRACT AWARD     TBD 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 

 

7. Questions & Powerpoint  

MTP Data Sets 
 
 

Data Set Detail 
Inventorying the existing transportation 
network 

Data to be provided by the County but QC’d & 
updated by Contractor 



Travel by mode Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Travel patterns by mode Data to be compiled by Contractor based on data & 
Forecast Model 

Commute times by mode Data to be compiled by Contractor based on data & 
Forecast Model 

Commute mode share Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Overall mode share Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Overall travel times Data to be compiled by Contractor based on data & 
Forecast Model 

Transit ridership Data to be provided by the County but QC’d & 
updated by Contractor 

Travel time reliability by mode Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Bike Level of Traffic Stress Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Access to jobs mode Data to be compiled by Contractor based on data & 
Forecast Model 

Access to services Data to be compiled by Contractor based on data & 
Forecast Model 

Shared micromobility access and use Data to be provided by the County but QC’d & 
updated by Contractor 

Transportation cost by household Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Pedestrian friendliness / level of comfort 
index 

Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Crash frequency by severity and mode Data to be provided by the County but QC’d & 
updated by Contractor 

Car ownership Data to be complied by Contractor based on most 
recent data available 

Greenhouse gas emissions Data to be compiled by Contractor based on data & 
Forecast Model 

 


